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Pos _ No. Class Name Total Tm Laps Diff Gap BestTm In Lap Model Team

1 51 150CC4HA ZEB 15:41.669 12 . 1:17.541 12 CBF1504%3# LESIFER

2 5 150CC4HA i 16:14.644 12 32.975 32975  1:18.680 2 CBF1505%# FESIEER

3 93 150CC4B &% 15:41.866 11 1Llap 1lap 1:24.728 10 CBF1504% 1% L#E51T]EN

4 12 150CC:HB £ 15:52.930 11 1Llap 11.064  1:25.360 11 CBF1504%34 Jim777y GT RACI
5 24 150CC#HB O 15:53.343 11~ 1Lap 0.413  1:24.883 9 CBF1504%# Jim777y GT RACI
6 11 150CC4B b S 15:53.380 11 1 lap 0.037 1:24.779 9 CBF1505%# EHESIBREN

7 58 150CC4B 2 & 15:53.612 11 llap  0.232 1:24.766 11 CBF150 %1 A A B BA
8

32 150CC4HA i 16:14.666 11 1lap 21.054 1:24.812 7 CBF1505%# ki LYE - &N
9 85 150CC4E8B % 3L 16:32.931 11 1lap 18.265  1:39.945 6 CBF1504%# Jim777y GT RACI
10 333 150CCZEA SEE 16:39.179 11 1Lap 6.248  1.27.433 10 CBF1504%# LHES15 %R
11 25 150CC4B Rk = 16:40.600 11 1lap 1421  1:28.838 9 CBF15048## N
12 23 150CC#B R 16:42.291 11 1lap 1.691 1:28.843 8 CBF1508;# FrR¥ A a2 B
13 221 150CC4B Fit: 8 16:59.504 11 1lap 17.213  1:30.429 9 CBF1504%3# BLUE EYES RACIM
14 26 150CC4EB HER 17:01.113 11 1lap 1.609  1:30.644 7 CBF1505%# A
15 31 150CC#B FHAR 17:03.632 11 1Lap 2519  1:30.858 8 CBF1504k 3% E#ESIERZER
16 233 150CC4EB HEg 15:49.936 10 2 Laps llap 1:32.526 4 CBF1505%# LHES18 %N
17 34 150CC4B b Wakrs) 17:00.241 10 2 Laps 1:10.305  1:39.709 2 CBF1504% LHESIEER
18 91 150CC4B B 3 17:25,453 10 2 Laps 25.212  1:41.520 3 CBF15058 # N
Not classified
DNF 21 150CC4EA A EE 3:16.138 2 DNF 0 CBF1504%# Jim777y GT RACII
DNS 8 150CC#B £ B DNS 0 CBF15045%# Jim777y GT RACI
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd ~ Best Lap by
32.975 94.642 1:17.541 95.779 51 - Fmiw
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Pos No. Class Name Total Tm Laps Diff Gap BestTm In Lap Model __Team
150CC4A
1 51 150CC4HA ZE R 15:41.669 12 1:17.541 12 CBF150&;#% LHS1EER
2 5 150CCZHA HEE 16:14.644 12 32.975 32975  1:18.680 2 CBF1504%# LESIEE
3 ‘32 150CCZHA Bt 16:14.666 11 1Lap " llap 1:24.812 7 CBF1504%#4 . F#ES1|ER
4 333 150CCHA. BEMF 16:39.179 i1 1ltLap 24513 1:27.433 10 CBF1504%# LHES1EA
Not classified
DNF 21 150CC4HA WAEE - | 3:16.138 2 DNF ] CBF1504&;# Jim777y GT RACIt
150CC#HB : . .
1 93 150CCéHB S © 15:41.866 11 1:24,728 10 CBF1504% 18 Mt AJE-T 0N
2 12 150CCZEB E K 15:52.930 11 11.064 11.064  1:25.360 11 CBF1504%#% Jim777y GT RACI!
3 24 150CC4B 8O 15:53.343 11 . 11.477 0.413  1:24.883 9 CBF1504% 4% Jim777y GT RACH
4 11 150CC4iB /AN 15:53.380 11 11.514 0.037  1:24.779 9 CBF1504%4#% LHES1FE A
5 58 150CC4HB g & 15:53.612 11 11.746 0.232  1:24.766 11 CBF1504% % FRMAEEZ A
6 85 150CC4B #® oL 16:32.931 11 51.065 39.319  1:28.945 6 CBF15048 % Jim777y GT RACII
7 25 150CC#4B g £ 16:40.600 11 58.734 7.669  1:28.838 9 CBF1504% 18 A
8 23 150CC4B R 16:42.291 11 1:00.425 1.691  1:28.843 8 CBF1504% 4% BRMA B Z A
9 221 150CCZEB Gy 16:59.504 11 1:17.638 17.213  1:30.429 9 - CBF1504%4# BLUE EYES RACIN
10 26 150CC4iB HER ; 17:01.113 11 1:19.247 1.609 1:30.644 7 CBF1504% 1 A
11 31 150CC4B KA 17:03.632 11 1:21.766 2.519  1:30.858 8 CBF1504%#8 T#ES18E A
12 233 150CC4HB BER 15:49.936 10 1 Lap lLap 1:32.526 4 CBF1504%## L5158 E
13 34 150CCZB %18 17:00.241 10 1Lap 1:10.305  1:39.709 2 CBF1504%3# FHE515 R
14 91 150CCéB B K 17:25.453 10 1Llap 25.212  1:41.520 3 CBF1504% 34 A
Not classified
DNS 8 150CC4HB £ & DNS 0 CBF1504%#% Jim777y GT RACIK!
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed - BestLap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by -
32.975 94.642 1:17.541 95.779 51 - Z=RiH

BENG BRI uwpmm A W o -

Licensed to: Shanghai 'I;ianma Circuit

Printed: 2018/11/10 10:35:56 ﬁ:ﬁ'



mioR e, Resx s ==

i

Ho1/VRRDWH- %

Lap Lap Tm " Diff  Timeof Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
) 11 1:24.967 +0.084  10:28:48.807

(51) ZE s . . (25) %m =
1 10:14:15.804 (11) ¥ 1 10:14:34.826
2 1:18.023 +0.482 10:15:33.827 1 10:14:27.602 2 1:30.986 +2.148  10:16:05.812
3 1:18.501 +0.960 10:16:52.328 2 1:27.593 +2.814 10:15:55.195 3 1:31.100 +2.262 10:17:36.912
4 1:18.504 +0.963 10:18:10,832 3 1:25.658 +0.879  10:17:20.853 4 1:30.835 +1.997 10:19:07.747
5 1:18.615 +1.074 10:19:29.447 4 1:26.150 +1.371 10:18:47.003 5 1:30.850 +2.012 10:20:38.597
6 1:18.380 +0,839  10:20:47.827 -5 1:26.813 +2034  10:20:13.816 6 1:30.022 41184 10:22:08.619
7 1:19.148 +1.607 10:22:06.975 6 1:26.204 +1.425 10:21:40.020 7 1:30.266 +1.428 10:23:38.885
8 1:17.935 . +0.394 10:23:24.910 7 1:25.992 +1,213 '10:23:06.012 8 1:29.420 +0.582 10:25:08.305
9 1:18.586 +1045  10:24:43.49 8 .. 127404 +2625  10:24:33.416 9. 1:28.838 10:26:37.143
10 1:12.718 +0.177 10:26:01.214 S . 1:24.779 10:25:58.195 10 1:29.130° +0.292 10:28:06.273
11 - 1:18378 +0.837  10:27:19.592 10 1:25.122 +0343  10:27:23.317 11 1:29,791 +0.953  10:29:36.064
12 1:17.541 10:28:37.133 ‘11 1:25.527 +0.748 10:28:48.844 aet

. ' (23) #pxta :

5) wEE (58) 8 & 1 10:14:35.223
1 10:14:16.551 1 10:14:26.756 2 1:31.449 +2.606 10:16:06.672
2 1:18.680 10:15:35.231 2 1:27.128 +2.362 10:15:53.884 3 1:30.781 +1.938 10:17:37.453
3 1:18.812 +0.132  10:16:54.043 3 1:27.098 +2332  10:17:20.982 4 1:30.963 42120  10:19:08.416
4 1:19.093 +0.413 10:18:13.136 4 1:27.036 +2.270 10:18:48.018 5 1:31.039 +2.196 10:20:39.455
5 1:20.722 +2.042  10:19:33.858 5 1:26.425 +1.659  10:20:14.443 6 1:29,572 +0.734  10:22:09.032
6 1:21.139 +2459  10:20:54.997 6 1:26.157 +1.391  10:21:40.600 7 1:30.037 +1.194  10:23:39.069
7 1:21.875 +3.195  10:22:16.872 7 1:25.637 +0.871  10:23:06.237 8 1:28.843 10:25:07.912
8 1:22.099 +3.419 10:23:38.971 8 1:26.761 +1.995 10:24:32.998 9 1:29.843 +1,000 10:26:37.755
9 1:21.343 +2.663  10:25:00.314 9 1:24.780 +0.014 10:25:57.778 10 1:30.582 +1739  10:28:08.337
10 1:20.983 +2.303 10:26:21.297 10 1:26.532 +1.766 10:27:24.310 - 11 1:29.418 +0,575 10:29:37.755
1 1:21.412 42732 10:27:42.709 1 1:24.766 10:28:49.076 .

12 1:27.399 +8.719  10:29:10,108 (221) BEstg
(32) gt 1 10:14:41.621

(93) BT 1 10:14:54.315 2 1:31.436 +1.007 10:16:13.057
1 10:14:24.171 2 1:25.785 +0.973 10:16:20.100 3 1:33.368 +2.939 10:17:46.425
2 1:25.412 +0.684  10:15:49.583 3 1:25.432 +0.620  10:17:45.532 4 1:31.213 +0.784  10:19:17.638
3 1:25.270 +0.542  10:17:14.853 4 1:26.441 +1.629  10:19:11.973 5 1:31.080 +0.651  10:20:48.718
4 1:25,565 - +0.837 10:18:40.418 5 1:26.308 +1.496 10:20:38.281 6 1:30.455 +0.026  10:22:19.173
5 1:25.309 +0.581 10:20:05.727 6 1:25.256 +0.444 10:22:03.537 7 1:31.243 +0.814  10:23:50.416
6 1:25.725 +0.997 - 10:21:31.452 7 1:24.812 10:23:28.349 8 1:31.988 +1559  10:25:22.404
7 1:25.733 +1.005  10:22:57.185 8 1:25.539 +0727  10:24:53.888 9 1:30.429 10:26:52.833
8 1:25.503 +0.775 10:24:22.688 9 1:25.143 +0.331 1Q:25219.031 10 . 1:31.044 +0.615 10:28:23.877
9 1:25.104 +0.376 10:25:47.792 10 1:25.548 +0.736 10:27:44.579 11 1:31.091 +0.662  10:29:54.968
10 1:24.728 10:27:12.520 11 1:25.551 +0.739 10:29:10.130
11 1:24.810 +0.082 10:28:37.330 . (26) HER

(85) % 3¢ 1 . 10:14:36.785

e 1 "10:14:30.575 2 1:34.414 T 43770 10:16:11.199
1 - 10:14:26.291 2 1:30.362 +1.417 - 10:16:00.937 3 1:33.589 +2.945  10:17:44.788
2 1:27.122 +1.762 - 10:15:53.413 3 - 1:30.234 +1289  10:17:31.171 4 1:33.843 +3.199  10:19:18.631
3 1:26.703 +1343  10:17:20.116 4 1:25.380 +0435  10:19:00.551 5 1:30.890 +0.246  10:20:49.521
4 1:26.749 +1.389  10:18:46.865 5 1:29.169 +0.224  10:20:29.720 6 1:30.804 -+0.160  10:22:20.325
5 1:26.870 +1.510  10:20:13.735 6 1:28.945 10:21:58.665 7 1:30.644 10:23:50.969
6 1:25,970 +0.610  10:21:39.705 7 1:29.087 +0.142 10:23:27.752 8 1:31.920 +1.276  10:25:22.889
7 1:26.065 +0.705  10:23:05.770 8 1:29.476 +0.531  10:24:57.228 9 1:31.111 +0.467  10:26:54.000
8 1:25.883 +0.523  10:24:31.653 9 1:32960 - +4.015  10:26:30.188 10 1:31.099 +0455  10:28:25.099
9 1:25.537 +0.177  10:25:57.190 10 1:29.229 +0.284  10:27:59.417 1 1:31.478 +0.83¢  10:29:56.577
10 1:25.844 +0.484 10:27:23.034 11 1:28.978 +0.033 10:29:28.395
11 1:25.360 10:28:48.394 (B1) Kt

: (333) =t ) 1 - 10:14:35.879

Ry H B 1 : 10:14:34.067 2" 1:33.892 +3.034  10:16:09.771
1 10:14:28.251 2 1:36.167. +8734  10:16:10.234 3 1:32.942 +2.084  10:17:42.713
2 1:26.594 +1.711 10:15:54.845 3 1:33.306 +5.873 10:17:43.540 4 1:32.989 +2.131 10:19:15.702
3 1:26.659 +1.776 10:17:21.504 4 1:30.749 +3.316 10:19:14.289 5 1:32.907 +2.049  10:20:48.609
4 1:26.627 +1.744 10:18:48.131 5 1:30.517 +3.084 10:20:44.806 6 1:33.008 +2.150 10:22:21.617
5 1:25.838 +0.955 10:20:13.969 6 1:29.072 +1.639 10:22:13.878 7 1:31.255 40397 10:23:52.872
6 1:26.672 +1.789 10:21:40.641 7 1:29.450 +2.017 10:23:43.328 8 1:30.858 10:25:23.730
7 1:26.001 +1.118 10:23:06.642 8 1:27.754 +0.321 10:25:11.082 9 1:32.408 +1.550 10:26:56.138
8  1:25885 T 41002 10:24:32.527 S 1:27.907 +0474 . 10:26:38.989 10 1:31.630 +0772  10:28:27.768
9 1:24.883 10:25:57.410 10 1:27.433 10:28:06.422 1 1:31.328 +0.470  10:29:59.096
10 1:26.430 +1.547 10:27:23.840 11 1:28.221 +0.788 10:29:34.643
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(233) EiEik
1 10:14:38.329
2 1:33.933 +1.407 10:16:12.262
3 1:35.210 +2.684 10:17:47.472
4 1:32.526 10:19:19.998
5 1:33.394 +0.868 10:20:53.392
6 1:33.554 +1.028 10:22:26.946
7 1:34.824 +2298 10:24:01.770
8 1:36.509 ~ +3.983 10:25:38.279
9 1:33.865 +1.339 10:27:12.144
10 1:33.256 +0.730 10:28:45.400
€0 % 71 W Y R
1 10:14:40.409
2 1:39.709 10:16:20.118
3 1:41.737 +2.028 10:18:01.855
4 1:40.425 +0.716 10:19:42.280
5 1:40.944 +1.235 10:21:23.224
6 1:41.221 +1.512 10:23:04.445
7 1:43.087 +3.378 10:24:47.532
8 1:42.874 +3.165 10:26:30.406
9 1:41.980 +2.271 10:28:12.386
10 1:43.319 +3.610 10:29:55.705
(91) B &
1 10:14:43.130
2 1:42.734 +1.214 10:16:25.864
3 1:41.520 10:18:072384
4 1:42,552 +1.032 10:19:49.936
5 1:47.408 '+5.888 10:21:37.344
6 1:45.101 +3.581 10:23:22.445
7 1:43.882 +2.362 10:25:06.327
8 1:44.596 +3.076 10:26:50.923
9 1:44,210 +2.690 10:28:35.133
10 1:45.784 +4.264 10:30:20.917
(21) WA A
1 10:14:36.462
p2 1:35.140 -3:59:19.635 10:16:11.602
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